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Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya
Admission Category: Unreserved

Provisional Admission List - BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History

# Form No.

1 GGVCT22000023

2 GGVCT22015630

3 GGVCT22000707

4 GGVCT22004365

5 GGVCT22000701

6 GGVCT22015769

7 GGVCT22000079

8 GGVCT22001611

9 GGVCT22015824

Name

KAVITA
VERMA

VAIBHAV JHA

RAHUL KUMAR
MARAVI

SAKSHI
TRIPATHI

VIKASH
KUMAR

SALEENA
KHAN

PRAJJWAL

VERMA

RAGHAV SAHU

PAYAL SINGH

Programme
Name

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

Category
Filled by
the
applicant

OoBC
(Central
List, Non
Creamy)

General

ST

General

OoBC
(Central
List, Non
Creamy)

General

OBC
(Central
List, Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central
List, Non
Creamy)

General

Score

174.36000000

174.36000000

173.76895000

173.61754000

172.41580000

179.98584000

179.98584000

179.98584000

179.72729000
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

GGVCT22013204

GGVCT22001314

GGVCT22002044

GGVCT22016190

GGVCT22014356

GGVCT22012324

GGVCT22004274

GGVCT22014333

GGVCT22003111

GGVCT22001709

GGVCT22015967

GGVCT22002148

MOUSUMI
CHOUDHURY

SHREYA RANA

ADITI SINGH

SHREYA

JAY PRAKASH
MAHATO

HEENA

PREM RANJAN
KUMAR

ANKIT KUMAR
SINGH

AJAY KUMAR

VAIBHAV
PANDEY

GITESH
KUMAR

K YAMINI
VELMA

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

General

General

General

General

General

SC

EWS

General

OBC
(Central
List, Non
Creamy)

General

OoBC
(Central
List, Non
Creamy)

EWS

179.72729000

178.86462000

178.86462000

178.69099000

178.52025000

178.10081000

177.80847000

176.83530000

176.51338000

176.51338000

175.28387000

175.18866000
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DISCLAIMER: The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme
even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the
minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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# Form No.

1 GGVCT22009278

2 GGVCT22010710

3 GGVCT22019177

4 GGVCT22017437

5 GGVCT22010959

6 GGVCT22003880

7 GGVCT22015349

8 GGVCT22015836

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya

Admission Category: OBC
Provisional Admission List - BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History

Name

RAVI
SHANKAR
KUMAR

ABHISHEK
KUMAR

ABHIMANYU
KUMAR

AYUSH
KUMAR SINGH

VAIBHAV
MAURYA

ARYAN RAJ

VIKAS
MALVIYA

SAMEER
PATEL

Programme
Name

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

Category
Filled by
the
applicant

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

Score

171.29892000

169.82986000

168.02538000

167.98975000

167.85500000

167.19244000

166.07222000

166.07222000
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9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

GGVCT22009739

GGVCT22001140

GGVCT22015666

GGVCT22014296

GGVCT22006802

GGVCT22017931

GGVCT22015921

GGVCT22014375

GGVCT22015771

GGVCT22014589

BHERA RAM

JAGRITI SAHU

BHUPENDRA
KUMAR

MAITREYI

SANJAY
YADAV

RASHID ALAM

DEBIPRASAD
BAGHAR

PALLAVI
YADAV

MANEESH
YADAV

PRACHI

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

OBC
(Central List,
Non
Creamy)

166.07222000

166.07222000

166.07222000

165.83482000

165.23524000

162.45810000

161.39771000

160.74380000

160.74380000

159.79083000
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DISCLAIMER: The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme
even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the
minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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# Form No.

1 GGVCT22000466

2 GGVCT22004114

3 GGVCT22008664

4 GGVCT22000909

5 GGVCT22009876

6 GGVCT22010489

7 GGVCT22003946

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya

Admission Category: SC
Provisional Admission List - BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History

Name

MANDEEP

KAUSHAL
SINGH

HITESH
KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

UTKARSH
SHIVAWEDY

RAHUL

ARZOO
RANGARI

Programme
Name

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

Category

Filled by

the

applicant

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Score

159.14027000

158.98009000

158.98009000

157.67776000

156.86157000

156.46475000

154.88324000

DISCLAIMER: The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme
even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the
minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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# Form No.

1 GGVCT22005613

2 GGVCT22010855

3 GGVCT22006050

4 GGVCT22004055

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya

Admission Category: ST
Provisional Admission List - BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History

Name

GUGULOTHU
SIVARAM NAIK

ANITA SINGH

TEJRAJ

NAUMITA
MANDAVI

Programme
Name

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

Category
Filled by
the
applicant

ST

ST

ST

ST

Score

152.58368000

150.40822000

144.76224000

144.76224000

DISCLAIMER: The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme
even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the
minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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# Form No.

1 GGVCT22012274

2 GGVCT22017400

3 GGVCT22001071

4 GGVCT22012322

5 GGVCT22008752

6 GGVCT22013764

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya

Admission Category: EWS
Provisional Admission List - BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History

Name

SAKSHI
MISHRA

RAKHI
KUMARI

HEMANT
SINGH

AGASTYA
TRIPATHI

HIMANSHU
SINGH
GAHARWAR

RISHI
PANDEY

Programme
Name

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

BA (History) :
Bachelor of Arts
(Hons) History

Category

Filled by

the

applicant

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Score

161.39771000

159.73289000

158.00687000

156.35014000

155.61710000

154.55692000

DISCLAIMER: The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme
even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the
minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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