### Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya Admission Category: Unreserved Provisional Admission List - BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History

#	Form No.	Name	Programme Name	Category Filled by the applicant	Score
1	GGVCT22000023	KAVITA VERMA	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	174.36000000
2	GGVCT22015630	VAIBHAV JHA	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	General	174.36000000
3	GGVCT22000707	RAHUL KUMAR MARAVI	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	ST	173.76895000
4	GGVCT22004365	SAKSHI TRIPATHI	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	General	173.61754000
5	GGVCT22000701	VIKASH KUMAR	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	172.41580000
6	GGVCT22015769	SALEENA KHAN	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	General	179.98584000
7	GGVCT22000079	PRAJJWAL VERMA	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	179.98584000
8	GGVCT22001611	RAGHAV SAHU	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	179.98584000
9	GGVCT22015824	PAYAL SINGH	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	General	179.72729000

10	GGVCT22013204	MOUSUMI CHOUDHURY	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	General	179.72729000
11	GGVCT22001314	SHREYA RANA	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	General	178.86462000
12	GGVCT22002044	ADITI SINGH	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	General	178.86462000
13	GGVCT22016190	SHREYA	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	General	178.69099000
14	GGVCT22014356	JAY PRAKASH MAHATO	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	General	178.52025000
15	GGVCT22012324	HEENA	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	SC	178.10081000
16	GGVCT22004274	PREM RANJAN KUMAR	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	EWS	177.80847000
17	GGVCT22014333	ANKIT KUMAR SINGH	BA (History): Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	General	176.83530000
18	GGVCT22003111	AJAY KUMAR	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	176.51338000
19	GGVCT22001709	VAIBHAV PANDEY	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	General	176.51338000
20	GGVCT22015967	GITESH KUMAR	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	175.28387000
21	GGVCT22002148	K YAMINI VELMA	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	EWS	175.18866000

### Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya Admission Category: OBC Provisional Admission List - BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History

#	Form No.	Name	Programme Name	Category Filled by the applicant	Score
1	GGVCT22009278	RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	171.29892000
2	GGVCT22010710	ABHISHEK KUMAR	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	169.82986000
3	GGVCT22019177	ABHIMANYU KUMAR	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	168.02538000
4	GGVCT22017437	AYUSH KUMAR SINGH	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	167.98975000
5	GGVCT22010959	VAIBHAV MAURYA	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	167.85500000
6	GGVCT22003880	ARYAN RAJ	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	167.19244000
7	GGVCT22015349	VIKAS MALVIYA	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	166.07222000
8	GGVCT22015836	SAMEER PATEL	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	166.07222000

9	GGVCT22009739	BHERA RAM	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	166.07222000
10	GGVCT22001140	JAGRITI SAHU	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	166.07222000
11	GGVCT22015666	BHUPENDRA KUMAR	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	166.07222000
12	GGVCT22014296	MAITREYI	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	165.83482000
13	GGVCT22006802	SANJAY YADAV	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	165.23524000
14	GGVCT22017931	RASHID ALAM	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	162.45810000
15	GGVCT22015921	DEBIPRASAD BAGHAR	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	161.39771000
16	GGVCT22014375	PALLAVI YADAV	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	160.74380000
17	GGVCT22015771	MANEESH YADAV	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	160.74380000
18	GGVCT22014589	PRACHI	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	159.79083000

# Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya Admission Category: SC Provisional Admission List - BA (History): Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History

#	Form No.	Name	Programme Name	Category Filled by the applicant	Score
1	GGVCT22000466	MANDEEP	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	SC	159.14027000
2	GGVCT22004114	KAUSHAL SINGH	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	SC	158.98009000
3	GGVCT22008664	HITESH KUMAR	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	SC	158.98009000
4	GGVCT22000909	AJAY KUMAR	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	SC	157.67776000
5	GGVCT22009876	UTKARSH SHIVAWEDY	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	SC	156.86157000
6	GGVCT22010489	RAHUL	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	SC	156.46475000
7	GGVCT22003946	ARZOO RANGARI	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	SC	154.88324000

## Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya Admission Category: ST Provisional Admission List - BA (History): Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History

#	Form No.	Name	Programme Name	Category Filled by the applicant	Score
1	GGVCT22005613	GUGULOTHU SIVARAM NAIK	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	ST	152.58368000
2	GGVCT22010855	ANITA SINGH	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	ST	150.40822000
3	GGVCT22006050	TEJRAJ	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	ST	144.76224000
4	GGVCT22004055	NAUMITA MANDAVI	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	ST	144.76224000

# Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya Admission Category: EWS Provisional Admission List - BA (History): Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History

#	Form No.	Name	Programme Name	Category Filled by the applicant	Score
1	GGVCT22012274	SAKSHI MISHRA	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	EWS	161.39771000
2	GGVCT22017400	RAKHI KUMARI	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	EWS	159.73289000
3	GGVCT22001071	HEMANT SINGH	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	EWS	158.00687000
4	GGVCT22012322	AGASTYA TRIPATHI	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	EWS	156.35014000
5	GGVCT22008752	HIMANSHU SINGH GAHARWAR	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	EWS	155.61710000
6	GGVCT22013764	RISHI PANDEY	BA (History) : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) History	EWS	154.55692000